
2-Course Chef's menu

3-Course Chef's menu

4-Course Chef's menu

starter | main or main | dessert

starter | main | dessert

starter | second starter | main | dessert

31,95

39,50

45,50

Do you like surprises?
Order our daily changing chefs menu and enjoy

surprising flavours and combinations. Please let us
know if you have any allergies or dietry requirements.

CHEF'S MENU



Starters

11,25

11,25

11,25

10,75

8,25

Leek
Leeks rolled in nori, served with hazelnut and curry gravy

Beef tataki
Beef tataki, served with Parmesan and ponzu sauce

Pulled chicken
Pulled chicken rouleau, served with kale pesto and ponzu gravy

Smoked salmon
Smoked salmon ceviche, served with sweet and sour cucumber and
buttermilk gravy

Soup of the day
Variable homemade soup

Chef's special
Surprise from the chef

10,75

Various types of allergens may be present in our products.

Do you have a question about the composition of a product?

Ask an employee, we are happy to help you.

MENU



Fries
Fresh salad
Fresh warm vegetables

2,50
3,00
3,00

Salads

Main courses Served with warm vegetables, salad and fries

Chicken
Cooked in chili marinade, served with chili rice and tom kha kai

Blade steak
Served with Zwolse mustard and homemade gravy

Pointed cabbage
Pointed cabbage rendang, served with mango and a beurre blanc
made of ginger ale

Meat dinner salad
Salad with grilled steak tips and dry-cured ham

Fish dinner salad
Salad with white fish and smoked salmon

17,95

17,95

17,95

25,75

24,75

23,75

24,75

23,50

Served with fries

Diamond tenderloin
Served with choron sauce and jus de veau

Pikeperch
Served with carrot mash and a beurre blanc of vadouvan

Vegeterian dinner salad
Salad with burrata and tomato tapenade

Chef's special
Surprise from the chef

24,50

MENU



Desserts

Special Coffee

Cheese
Four different kinds of Dutch cheese, served with apple syrup and walnuts

Hazelnut and figs
Hazelnut parfait, served with figs and orange sauce

Iced coffee with coffee liquor
Ice cream with espresso, coffee liqueur and whipped cream

8,45

6,50

8,75

8,75

8,75

8,75

10,30

10,30

10,30

13,25

Honey and cranberry
Honey and lime mousse, served with cranberry and yoghurt ice cream

Peach and vanilla
White peach bavarois, served with marinated grape and almond ice cream

Chef's special
Surprise from the chef

9,30

Spanish Coffee
Coffee with Tia Maria, whipped cream and a sweet treat

French Coffee
Coffee with Grand Marnier, whipped cream and a sweet treat

Italian Coffee
Coffee with Amaretto, whipped cream and a sweet treat

Irish Coffee
Coffee with Irish whiskey, whipped cream and a sweet treat

Coffee I Cappuccino I Tea
Served with sweet treats

MENU



KIDS MENU

Starters

Main courses

Piccolinis
Mini pizzas with mozzarella and tomato

Kids ice cream
Scoop of vanilla ice cream, served with candy and whipped cream

Little carpaccio
Thinly sliced beef with pesto mayonnaise and Parmesan

Soup of the day
Variable homemade soup

Fries with a snack
Choose between: frikandel, croquette or cheese soufflé

Crispy fried cod fish
Served with fries and ravigote sauce

Pancakes
Served with butter, powdered sugar and syrup

5,50

7,95

7,95

7,95

6,25

6,25

6,95


