## CHEF'S MENU

Do you like surprises? Order our daily changing chefs menu and enjoy surprising flavours and combinations. Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietry requirements.

2-Course Chef's menu	starter   main or main   dessert	31,95
3-Course Chef's menu	starter   main   dessert	39,50
4-Course Chef's menu	starter   second starter   main   dessert	45,50









Various types of allergens may be present in our products. Do you have a question about the composition of a product? Ask an employee, we are happy to help you.

Starters	
Chef's special Surprise from the chef	10,75
Soup of the day Variable homemade soup	8,25
Smoked salmon Smoked salmon ceviche, served with sweet and sour cucumber and buttermilk gravy	11,25
Beef tataki Beef tataki, served with Parmesan and ponzu sauce	11,25
Pulled chicken Pulled chicken rouleau, served with kale pesto and ponzu gravy	11,25
Leek Leeks rolled in nori, served with hazelnut and curry gravy	10,75









## MENU



Main courses	Served with warm vegetables, s	alad and fries
Chef's special Surprise from the chef		24,50
Diamond tenderloin Served with choron sauce and ju	ıs de veau	25,75
Blade steak Served with Zwolse mustard and	d homemade gravy	24,75
Chicken Cooked in chili marinade, served	d with chili rice and tom kha kai	23,75
Pikeperch Served with carrot mash and a l	beurre blanc of vadouvan	24,75
Pointed cabbage Pointed cabbage rendang, serve made of ginger ale	ed with mango and a beurre blanc	23,50

Salads	Served with fries
Vegeterian dinner salad Salad with burrata and tomato tapenade	17,95
Meat dinner salad Salad with grilled steak tips and dry-cured ham	17,95
Fish dinner salad Salad with white fish and smoked salmon	17,95

Fries Fresh salad Fresh warm vegetables	2,50 3,00 3,00









Desserts	
Chef's special Surprise from the chef	9,30
Honey and cranberry Honey and lime mousse, served with cranberry and yoghurt ice cream	10,30
HazeInut and figs HazeInut parfait, served with figs and orange sauce	10,30
Peach and vanilla White peach bavarois, served with marinated grape and almond ice cream	10,30
Cheese Four different kinds of Dutch cheese, served with apple syrup and walnuts	13,25

## Special Coffee

Iced coffee with coffee liquor Ice cream with espresso, coffee liqueur and whipped cream	8,45
Coffee I Cappuccino I Tea Served with sweet treats	6,50
Irish Coffee Coffee with Irish whiskey, whipped cream and a sweet treat	8,75
Italian Coffee Coffee with Amaretto, whipped cream and a sweet treat	8,75
French Coffee Coffee with Grand Marnier, whipped cream and a sweet treat	8,75
Spanish Coffee Coffee with Tia Maria, whipped cream and a sweet treat	8,75









Starters	
Soup of the day Variable homemade soup	6,25
Little carpaccio Thinly sliced beef with pesto mayonnaise and Parmesan	6,25

Main courses	
Fries with a snack Choose between: frikandel, croquette or cheese soufflé	6,95
Piccolinis Mini pizzas with mozzarella and tomato	7,95
Pancakes Served with butter, powdered sugar and syrup	7,95
Crispy fried cod fish Served with fries and ravigote sauce	7,95

Kids ice cream	5.50
Scoop of vanilla ice cream, served with candy and whipped cream	0,00





